PROCURADOR LEGISLATIVO
Nome

ADELINE COPETTI FIGUR

ADRIANA BOHN NETTO

ADRIANA CARVALHO AYRES TORRES
ADRIANO PENHA DE ALMEIDA

AILE FAGUNDES DA SILVA

ALBERTO DA SILVA GUERRA
ALESSANDRA DOS SANTOS LEANDRO
ALEX ANTUNES PIRES

ALEXANDRE MARCOLIN

ALEXANDRE PRASS DA SILVA
ALEXANDRE ULGUIM DE LIMA

ALINE CERUTTI DE OLIVEIRA

ALINE GRAGI

ALINE SUZANA HELFENSTEIN

ALLAN TASSONI BARRIONUEVO
ALVACIR ADRIANE DA SILVA BEMPCH
AMILDO ELIZEO VIANA DA COSTA
ANA CAROLINA ASSUMPCAO STOFFEL

ANA CRISTINA STIGGER MOREIRA DA SILVA

ANA LUCIA DE SOUZA GONZALVES
ANA LUCIA TIZONI MAGENIS

ANA MARIA GAUTERIO TAVARES
ANA PAULA DADA

ANA PAULA DE OLIVEIRA ZACARIAS
ANA PAULA TAVARES RAPETTO
ANDERSON FAURI CASSERES
ANDREA CARNEIRO PEDRESCHI
ANDREA DE SOUZA NEJAR
ANDREIA APARECIDA MANTELLI
ANDREIA GONCALVES

ANDREIA ZUCHETO ARAUJO
ANELISE DA SILVEIRA MARTINS
ANGELA CEMBRANEL REFATTI
ANGELI CRISTINE DE MAGALHAES
ANTONIO CARLOS S DO PINHO
ANYUSKA LEAL SCHMIDT CUSATO
ARIEL GIORDANO VIVAN
AUGUSTO REIS BALLARDIM
BARBARA ISOLDI VOEGELI GHEM
BARBARA VIANA MOSCATO
BETINA MINETTO

BRUNA DIER
BRUNA PREVE BROCHADO
BRUNA SEBBEN CAMPOS

BRUNA SOUZA SILVEIRA

BRUNA TEIXEIRA OLIVEIRA
BRUNNA MEDEIROS BRITO FULBER
BRUNO ALBERTON MACHADO
BRUNO MENEGAT

CAMILA MENDES NUNES

CAMILE DUTRA WAGNER

CANDIDO ANCHIETA COSTA
CARIN KRAMER DUTRA

CARLA VERENA DO NASCIMENTO SOUSA

Realizagdo

(0 '
Objetiva

ESTADO DO RIO GRANDE DO SUL
CAMARA DE VEREADORES DE GRAVATAI

REALIZACAO OBJETIVA CONCURSOS LTDA.

Inscricdo
7157
3401
6929
6087
2018

697
7048

726
4930
7052
4427
4110

734
3057
7341
1228

601
2783
2872
5437
7080
3345
4707
1512
4948
5392
5940
2049
6859
3304
1218
2570
6116
2630
6265
1662
7402
6754
2508
3908
5712
1260

371
4648
2486
2549
3827
5908
5156
6716
2845
5819
2700
7479

RELATORIO DE CANDIDATOS CONVOCADOS PARA PROVA OBJETIVA
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CAROLINA DA COSTA FERREIRA
CAROLINA MARIA VENDRUSCULO
CAROLINE DE OLIVEIRA SEVERO
CASSIA SIMONE TEIXEIRA DA CRUZ
CASSIO AGUIAR MACHADO

CATIA SORAIA JESUS

CELOMAR CRUZ CARDOZO

CIANE ZORTEA

CINTHIA ISERHARD

CLARISSA ANDRIOLI BERNARDES
CLARISSA FRANCO MOREIRA
CLARISSA PAIVA DAVILA

CLAUDIA HELENA SCHMITT PERES
CLAUDIA NUNES PEREIRA CHAVES
CLAUDIA OLIVEIRA LIMA

CLAUDIO FERNANDO GITZLER
CLAUDIO RAFAEL MOREL DIAS
CLAUDIONOR FREITAS FONSECA
CRISTIANE GODINHO SPERB
CRISTIANE KONZGEN BARWALDT
CRISTIANO DE MORAES FRANCO
DAIANA GONZALEZ ESQUICI
DAIANA MARIA ALLES

DAIANE CRISTINA DRESCH MACHADO
DANIEL DE LIMA PAGANELLA
DANIEL ROBERTO GOBBI

DANIELA BERGQUIST

DANIELA CREMONESE

DANIELA FERREIRA DA SILVA

DANIELE DE CAMPOS DOMINGUES VIEGAS CENTENO

DANIELE OLIVEIRA FEIJO

DANIELLA GOMES MACHADO

DANIELLE LOPES

DANILO SIMIONATTO FILHO

DAVID DE MORAES MEDEIROS

DEBORA ALBRECHT GUEDES

DEBORA BEATRIZ NOBRE SANTOS
DEIVID GOMES CORUJA

DENISE PAPKE GUSKE

DIEGO SEBASTIA MARTINS

DILVAM JUAREZ IAROCESKI

DOUGLAS DOS SANTOS DA MOTTA
DOUGLAS HENRIQUE SCHNEIDER CHAVES
EDSON LOPES ZIMMER

EDSON MITSUO SASAKI

EDSON PERES OLIVEIRA

EDUARDA HOFFMANN

EDUARDO ALMINHANA GERLACH
EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA MACEDO
EDUARDO MARCHESE

EDUARDO ORLANDINI

EDUARDO PERROT MACHRY

ELAINE CRISTINA FERREIRA FERNANDES
ELBIO FERRAZ JUNIOR

ELIAKIM SEFFRIN DO CARMO

ELIANE NAZARETE DO CANTO RODRIGUES

Realizagdo

(0 '
Objetiva

ESTADO DO RIO GRANDE DO SUL

CAMARA DE VEREADORES DE GRAVATAI
RELATORIO DE CANDIDATOS CONVOCADOS PARA PROVA OBJETIVA
ANEXO DO EDITAL DO CONCURSO PUBLICO N° 005/2015 - 26/03/2015
REALIZACAO OBJETIVA CONCURSOS LTDA.

5193
4978
3079
6545
5681
3309
2727
6923
5398

685
7385
3172
7056
6918
3887
6247
4537
7278
3137
5136
7060

225
7236
3843
2614
5573
2533
6966
3175
4976
6300
6565
4809
3516
7111
3125
7002

423
4945
6387
5443

642
7521
2650
2936
4511
7108
2527
4133
6622
6847
6244
1648

996
3950
6634
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ELISA MOREIRA THOME
ELISANGELA MATOS TOSCHI
ELOISA SARALEGUI SARAIVA
EMERSON PASTORIZA BLEHM
EMILYN FIGUEIREDO

ERIANE MORAES FOGACA

ERICA DE AZEVEDO IVANOFF

ERICA GENOVENCIO

ESTHEVAM LERMEN EIDT

FABIANA TEIXEIRA ESCOBAR
FABIANO GNADT BORGHETTI

FABIO ARTHUR GRADE

FABIO DE CASTRO EMERIM
FABRICIO AZEVEDO DOS SANTOS
FABRICIO PALMA BISINELA
FABRICIO SZEKIR DE OLIVEIRA
FELIPE GRASS

FERNANDA CAMPOS HABLICH
FERNANDA COLOMBY ORTIZ
FERNANDA FLORES BELTRAME
FERNANDA GOMES DE SOUZA
FERNANDA HART PINHO

FERNANDA LINHARES MARQUES
FERNANDA MAYNART WISNIEWSKI
FERNANDA OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA
FERNANDA PAULA MIX

FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA BLANCO
FERNANDO JAEGER FONSECA
FLAVIO POSPICH CIOFFI

FLAVIO SALAMONI BARROS SILVA
FRANCIELI DAHMER

FRANCINE DEPAOLI LEMOS
FRANCINE NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS
FRANCINE ZANELLA

FRANCISCO GONCALVES DIAS JUNIOR
GABRIEL ANTONIO DE MORAES VIEIRA
GABRIEL FRANCESCHETTI MULLER
GABRIEL ORTIZ HUBNER

GABRIELA AIME ZUQUETO
GABRIELA GANZO DE CASTRO AERTS
GABRIELA MARQUES DIAS TORRES
GABRIELA STORCK DRESCHER FERRAZ
GABRIELE LOPES DE MELLO
GABRIELE REIS GOLBERT

GEISE JULIANI PORRE LEMAINSKI
GEORGES CEZAR STRELKOVSKY
GIANA GRAG

GILNEI FERRAZ

GISELLE FALQUETO

GLEIRICE MACHADO SCHUTZ
GRAZIELA GIOVANA SANCO RONCONI
GREICE COLARES PINHEIRO
GUILHERME DE CARVALHO BELOME
GUSTAVO FREITAS MACEDO
GUSTAVO GUIMARAES ROSALES
GUSTAVO PICON DORNELES

Realizagdo

(0 '
Objetiva

ESTADO DO RIO GRANDE DO SUL
CAMARA DE VEREADORES DE GRAVATAI

REALIZACAO OBJETIVA CONCURSOS LTDA.

1159
7065
3366
6090
5557
4119
5956
4292
3230
6160
5957
6599
4863
1315
2215
2246
1999

861
2227
2779
6488
2164
4722
4677
6242

372
7567
1328
2162
1775
5313
6799
6136
2341
6981
2983
3912
2414
4048
5094
5183
2330
3500
3466
1910
4592
3238
2705
5166
7035
5434
6611
1281
7102
2870
2884
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GUSTAVO SOUZA DOS SANTOS
HENRIQUE FABBRIN ALVAREZ

HIRAN CANTI CAMPELO

IGOR AUGUSTO DA SILVA FELIX
IGRAINE MARTINS GONCALVES PAHIM
ISMAEL MOSCON

JAMILE EDUARDA ASSMANN

JEAN MICHEL DUTRA DA FONSECA FLORES
JESSE CARVALHO BORGES FILHO
JOCENARA TRINDADE

JOEL PACHECO CRUZ

JOELMA CRISTIANE SILVA COSTA
JOELMIR CESAR SCHWENDLER
JONAS GARCIA DE BORBA

JONAS RUGNA

JONATHAN FERNANDES URBAN
JOSE ELIAS MARQUES DE AGUIAR
JOSEANA HENTGES RODRIGUES
JOSIANE RIGON

JOSIAS PEREIRA NUNES
JULIANA DALBO PEREIRA

JULIANA TEIXEIRA SOARES

JULIANA WESTPHAL SANTOS
JULIANO AFFONSO MILANI

JULIANO DE OLIVEIRA GOMES
JULIANO MADEIRA FERNANDES
JULIERME SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA
JULIETA GRACIELE DA SILVA SANTOS BITENCOURT
KAREN BIDONE PINTO

KARINA KAUFMANN SULZBACH

KATIA MAGALI BECKER

KATIA ROCHA DOS SANTOS

KEILA GRACIELE TELES DA SILVA
KELLEN ANDREA GOMES DOS SANTOS
LARISSA FALCAO VIEIRA

LARISSA FERREIRA CASIMIRO
LARISSA FERREIRA CORREA MONTIM
LARISSA SOUZA CONSTANTE VILLA VERDE
LARISSA STEINHAUS
LARISSA THOME ENGLERT

LAURA PETRY MATTOS

LEANDRO BURLAMARQUE SPITZER
LELIS NASCIMENTO

LEONARDO GOMES PEREIRA
LEONARDO LACERDA DA SILVA
LEONARDO ODY

LETICIA DA SILVA SCHMITZ

LETICIA SCHOMMER

LIA MARTA DE STECKER TORRES
LIANE LURDES ROSENBACH

LILIANE MAIA CHIARELLO LEAL
LILIANE RAME DE FREITAS

LINDIARA BARCELOS

LISIANE CHAVEZ ORTIZ

LISIANE GUERIN DA ROCHA

LISIANE PEIXOTO PETTER

Realizagdo

(0 '
Objetiva

ESTADO DO RIO GRANDE DO SUL
CAMARA DE VEREADORES DE GRAVATAI

REALIZACAO OBJETIVA CONCURSOS LTDA.

1498
6084
4744
7467
6442
4524
2359
3417
5537
6588
1161
4607
2423
6502
1353
6348
3939
3627
2510
7712
5904
2933
2252
1506
1894
7670
1640

792
4622
7690
2267
2767

809
2931
6389
5731
7393
1708
1655
6621
6902
6756
5985

794
3259
2333
7562
2253
2945
2645
6579
3361
1855
2388
5951
6238

RELATORIO DE CANDIDATOS CONVOCADOS PARA PROVA OBJETIVA
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LOGAN CALDAS BARCELLOS

LOUISE ELISABETH DE CAMPOS SCHMITT
LUANA CAVEDON ROLIM

LUANA EGIDE VEZZARO

LUANA WEIZENMANN DE FREITAS

LUARA SOUZA DA ROSA MOSCOFIAN
LUCAS BUENO DE SOUZA

LUCAS GOULART GARBELOTTI

LUCAS PEREIRA DA FONSECA

LUCIANA OHLAND

LUCIANE DILL BATISTA PEREIRA ADAMATTI
LUCIANE NUNES ZANINI DE OLIVEIRA
LUCIANE SILVA GONCALVES

LUCIANI BORGES DA COSTA

LUCIANO AZEVEDO SOBREIRO

LUCIANO DAVILA COUTINHO

LUCIANO FALKOWSKI SILVEIRA DOS SANTOS
LUIS EDUARDO NASCIMENTO MORAES
LUIS EDUARDO VIEIRA DE ALMEIDA

LUIS FELIPE BEVILACQUA RODRIGUES
LUIS FERNANDO STURMER DA ROSA
LUISA NUNES PADILHA

LUIZ FELIPE ROTHFUCHS

LUIZ KRUG DULINSKI

LUIZA GIGANTE ALBUQUERQUE

LUKELLY DE OLIVEIRA BRAUN

MANOELA STEGLICH VALENTIM RIBEIRO
MANUELA BERTE TURATTI

MARCELA CENCI SILVEIRA

MARCELO BENDER

MARCELO DA SILVA

MARCELO MEDEIROS DUARTE

MARCIA GABRIELA MULLER

MARCIA LEMOS LENCE

MARCIA NOGUEIRA MACHADO

MARCIA REGINA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
MARCIA VORTMANN

MARCIO AL

MARCIO JARDIM MATOS

MARCIO VIANNA CENTENO

MARCO ANTONIO LEAL

MARCOS CHABAR KAPITANSKY
MARCUS VINICIUS BITTENCOURT TAVARES
MARGARET DAMASCENO FROES

MARIA DO CARMO ROCHA FRANCO COLOVINI
MARIA ZORAIDE DA ROSA CARLOS
MARIANA DE SOUZA

MARIANA GRZIWOTZ SCIENZA

MARIANA PINHEIRO DA ROSA

MARIANA RABELO DAVILA

MARIANO TEIXEIRA BORGHETTI

MARILIA PEREIRA DA SILVA
MARINA DE LUCA

MARIUZA TOLEDO PINHEIRO

MARLA PACHECO BITTENCOURT
MARLISE FOPPA

Realizagdo

(0 '
Objetiva

ESTADO DO RIO GRANDE DO SUL

CAMARA DE VEREADORES DE GRAVATAI
RELATORIO DE CANDIDATOS CONVOCADOS PARA PROVA OBJETIVA
ANEXO DO EDITAL DO CONCURSO PUBLICO N° 005/2015 - 26/03/2015
REALIZACAO OBJETIVA CONCURSOS LTDA.

7042
3530
2567
5175
1060
7359
7424
1164
2858
7330
3765
1846
6759
7249
4336

573
6943
2467
1333
1134
6528
3656
1133
1036
1546
6793
1700
5148
3333
1374
2195
3478
5141
2511
4754

490
5669
2653
7325
4115
7551
4042
2611
1785
3564
1151

919
1934
4610
1477
2733
2672
6491
3303
2776
3637
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MARRUAN RODRIGUES DA MOTTA

MATEUS DE CARVALHO NEVES DA FONTOURA

MATEUS HENRIQUE LEDUR
MATEUS VIEGAS SCHONHOFEN
MATHEUS PETROVICH VIDAL

MATILDE CRISTIANE FLORES CARLOTTO

MAURICIO DUTRA MENNA RODRIGUES

MAURO AUGUSTO DA SILVA FERRETTO

MELISSA ZAMBERLAN ANGHEBEN
MICHELE AMABILE ZORZI MOZZATO
MICHELE FREITAS ROSSARI
MILENE DA ROSA SCHMITZ
NAASOM LUCIANO DA ROCHA
NATALIA AGOSTINO GUERRA
NATALIA OSTJEN GONCALVES
NEIMAR FERNANDO DRUS
NELSON EDY RITTMANN JUNIOR
NEY FRANCISCO HOFF JUNIOR
NICOLAS DA SILVA BARBOSA
NICOLE DUPRAT

NILVA MARIA CANEVESE

NILZA DA SILVA

NINA KOJA CASSALI
NORBERTO COSTA OEDMANN
OTAVIO MACEDO RONCHI

OTAVIO MORAES LANGANKE
OTAVIO TONELLO

PATRICIA HARTSTEIN SALIM
PATRICIA ROSSETTO DA SILVA
PAULA BECCON DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
PAULA FRANTZ MOLLER

PAULO MARCHIORO RAMPON
PAULO ROBERTO DA CUNHA
PEDRO DE FERREIRA VEITENHEIMER
PEDRO GIORDANI

PERCI PHILLIP HERMES BRIETZKE
PERICLES MEDEIROS DA SILVA
PRISCILA DOS SANTOS MACHADO
RAFAEL HANSEL DE MORAES
RAFAEL HENRIQUE DA SILVA SILVA
RAFAEL SILVA DE SOUZA

RAMIRO PEREIRA REGO DE SOUZA
RAMON PINTO ALVES

RAQUEL BARROS DE SOUZA DIAS
RAUL FERNANDO EILERT

RENAN DELLA COSTA

RENATA DENICOL CERATTI
RENATA DUARTE

RENATO FONTOURA DA ROSA
RICARDO MOACIR HOSS

RICARDO RIBEIRO FUKUCHIMA
RICARDO SILVEIRA CASTRO
RICHARD MACIEL GOMES
ROBERSON PEREIRA DA SILVA
ROBERTA LIANA VIEIRA

RODOLFO LUCHSINGER

Realizagdo

(0 '
Objetiva

ESTADO DO RIO GRANDE DO SUL
CAMARA DE VEREADORES DE GRAVATAI

3166
5237
6988
7010
4612
3285

971
6557
1623
1340
4238

368
5534
4400
4740
7436
4228
3012
5381
2429
7631
1482
4430
5192
2462
6589
1026
3446
5003
6647
3889
2911
6865
7135
4704
2037
7271
3323
3563
3041
6162
1797
2226
1106
2667
6344
6104
5344

995
6851
6697
6704
6006
2619
3341
6404

RELATORIO DE CANDIDATOS CONVOCADOS PARA PROVA OBJETIVA
ANEXO DO EDITAL DO CONCURSO PUBLICO N° 005/2015 - 26/03/2015
REALIZACAO OBJETIVA CONCURSOS LTDA.
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RODRIGO JOAO WUADEN

ROSANA DOS SANTOS BOTH
ROSEIMAR NUNES DOS SANTOS
SABRINA PIRES VIEIRA

SABRINA RAMOS OLIVEIRA E SILVA
SABRINA SCHOSSLER

SALEM CRIS WITT TRINDADE
SAMUEL AGUIAR DA CUNHA
SANDOVAL ZEFERINO

SANDRA PIRES

SANDRA REGINA VIAU

SANDRO DUTRA RIBEIRO

SARA DE LOURDES RIBEIRO KLOSTER

SARA MARGARIDA SILVA DE FIGUEIREDO DA CONCEICAO

SHANA NATASHA OLIVEIRA SIKORA
SHEILA REIS

SHIRLEY GALEANO SALES

SIMONE DOS ANJOS MACHADO
SIMONE MARIA DIEHL

SIRLEI IZABEL COLORIO

SOFIA HELENA GIORGI

SUZANA DE ASSIS BRASIL MENDES
TANARA CRISTIANE NOGUEIRA
TARSIS PAULO ALVES DORNELLES
TATIANE ROLIM FRACASSO

THAIS DOS SANTOS DINIZ

THAIS ZANOTTI

THIAGO KRUG MARQUES

TIAGO KRUB DE ALMEIDA

TIAGO RIBEIRO DA SILVA

TIAGO RUBIN DE TOLEDO

TIAGO WEBER

TONI MAIQUEL DE SOUZA
VALQUIRIA DE MORAIS ONOFRIO
VANDERSON DENIS DE CARVALHO FRANCO
VERIDIANI JULIANA BIEHL
VERONICA BETTIN SCAGLIONI
VERONICA WEDDIGEN

VICENTE DA SILVEIRA LIMBERGER
VINICIUS HERNANDES

VINICIUS RENATO ALVES

VITOR HUGO SILVA MARQUES
VIVIANE KROLOW CORREA
VIVIANE PEIXOTO HUNTER

WANESSA CRISTINE BUARQUE SOARES DE OLIVEIRA

WESCLEY OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO
WILLIAM ILTON DE SOUZA

Realizagdo

(0 '
Objetiva

ESTADO DO RIO GRANDE DO SUL

CAMARA DE VEREADORES DE GRAVATAI
RELATORIO DE CANDIDATOS CONVOCADOS PARA PROVA OBJETIVA
ANEXO DO EDITAL DO CONCURSO PUBLICO N° 005/2015 - 26/03/2015
REALIZACAO OBJETIVA CONCURSOS LTDA.

7534

454
2245
1889
3612
6435
7645
7546
5394
1491
3070
6255
1463
4116
1965
2334
1502
6447
6343
4629
3716
3222
5076
6553
6761
2604
5057
4383

776
5566
2424
5073
4570
1766

564
5383
3003
1908
5244
1834
7013
1990
3375

594
6970
6099
2054
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